
Saturday, November 15, 2014Paws for a Cause 5K & Concert
UNT Campus, Denton, TX

www.FWBDenton.com

41F PCloudy 45%H 15mphSSE
5K Off :10:24 am

                             Runners --- Average Time of54 MALE
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 47.0%31:30

Half

1 Joseph Harben 1  19:01.19OVERALL 1 (15) 6:07.3Lewisville 73.2%

1 Kieran McGrath 18  22:55.95M01-17 14 (12) 7:22.9Prosper 64.8%

2 Benjamin Elting 9  23:16.70 7 (14) 7:29.6McKinney 61.0%

3 Gage Majesko 17  24:56.83 13 (9) 8:01.8Krum 65.6%

4 Hayden Walker 25  25:17.34 17 (10) 8:08.4Sanger 62.4%

5 Garrett Majesko 60  28:55.93 27 (11) 9:18.7Krum 52.9%

6 Quinn Webb 81  32:23.41 33 (10) 10:25.5Krum 48.7%

7 Cameron Furstenberg 98  33:49.91 37 (15) 10:53.4 41.2%

8 John Barnett 99  34:21.18 38 (11) 11:03.4Denton 44.5%

9 Jacob Perez 126  38:14.69 45 (14) 12:18.6Anna 37.1%

1 Jim Chatin 6  21:52.93M18-24 5 (24) 7:02.6 59.0%

2 Eric Jones 50  27:34.15 23 (23) 8:52.4Denton 46.8%

1 David Jared 3  19:56.51M25-29 2 (27) 6:25.1Keller 64.7%

2 Andrew Ganley 14  24:28.30 10 (26) 7:52.6The Colony 52.7%

3 Sebastian Dodson 16  24:39.19 12 (28) 7:56.1Frisco 52.3%

4 Joshua Nigo 24  24:58.11 16 (28) 8:02.2Denton 51.7%

5 Zachary Marmolejo 52  27:52.41 24 (25) 8:58.3Denton 46.3%

6 Cameron Meyer 67  29:52.93 28 (25) 9:37.1 43.2%

7 Trey Ramos 69  30:11.20 30 (28) 9:43.0Hickory Creek 42.7%

8 Eric Burgett 80  31:51.94 32 (29) 10:15.4McKinney 40.5%

9 Drew Deal 104  35:25.60 40 (29) 11:24.2Flower Mound 36.4%

10 Ryan George 152  45:39.38 48 (29) 14:41.7Pearland 28.3%

11 John Busby 153  46:04.30 49 (27) 14:49.7Denton 28.0%

12 Ryan Feuerhelm 163  50:32.00 52 (27) 16:15.9Denton 25.5%

1 Benjamin Brideman 4  20:40.59M30-39 3 (38) 6:39.3 65.0%

2 Steven Reiter 5  21:50.48 4 (35) 7:01.8Denton 60.3%

3 Alex Schatz 8  23:00.64 6 (31) 7:24.4 56.3%

4 Brian Stults 36  26:11.97 20 (35) 8:26.0Denton 50.3%

5 Cesario Ibarra 33  26:25.62 18 (31) 8:30.4Denton 49.0%

6 Aaron Hursman 57  28:38.66 26 (39) 9:13.2Frisco 47.3%

7 Jeffrey Stark 68  29:39.12 29 (35) 9:32.6Carrollton 44.4%

8 Paul Lucas 85  30:01.45 34 (39) 9:39.8Denton 45.1%

9 Kyle Sharp 77  30:47.96 31 (37) 9:54.8McKinney 43.3%

10 Brian Koch 95  33:09.05 36 (36) 10:40.2Dallas 40.0%

11 Fedil Grogan 112  35:38.67 42 (36) 11:28.4Lewsiville 37.2%

12 John Fabro 124  38:00.72 44 (36) 12:14.1Lewisville 34.9%

13 Christopher Tripton 134  40:46.04 46 (34) 13:07.3 32.2%

14 Joseph Messer 164  50:36.83 53 (33) 16:17.5 25.8%

1 Jason Frey 13  24:22.83M40-49 9 (42) 7:50.8Justin 56.8%

2 Max Majesko 15  24:34.76 11 (49) 7:54.7Krum 59.5%

3 Gabriel Cervantes 19  25:05.51 15 (41) 8:04.6 54.8%

4 Bryan Rice 34  26:58.57 19 (48) 8:41.0Fort Worth 53.8%

5 Jerry Rose 43  27:33.17 21 (48) 8:52.1McKinney 52.7%
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6 Harrison Hall 54  28:20.48M40-49 25 (41) 9:07.3Cedar Hill 48.5%

7 Michael Draper 87  32:50.37 35 (42) 10:34.2Sherman 42.2%

8 Matthew Stockton 108  36:31.25 41 (45) 11:45.3Anna 38.8%

9 Rick Ramos 162  45:38.93 51 (41) 14:41.6Allen 30.1%

10 Paul Flores 171  53:36.77 54 (44) 17:15.4Fort Worth 26.2%

1 Paul Boynton 12  24:00.14M50-59 8 (52) 7:43.5Coppell 62.4%

2 Marc Reynolds 44  27:56.96 22 (54) 8:59.8Northlake 54.5%

3 Tim Maddoux 100  34:30.09 39 (53) 11:06.3Argyle 43.8%

4 Rick Moore 119  37:20.17 43 (57) 12:01.0Denton 41.9%

5 Edmundo Fortuna 145  44:19.01 47 (57) 14:15.9Corinth 35.3%

1 Rhanes Marcinkowski 158  47:36.07M60+ 50 (62) 15:19.3 34.3%
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                             Runners --- Average Time of120 FEMALE
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 46.7%35:25

Half

1 Molly McQuirk 2  19:23.59OVERALL 1 (17) 6:14.5Van Alstyne 78.0%

1 Yana Reynolds 7  22:51.21F01-17 2 (13) 7:21.4Northlake 69.9%

2 Harlee Ryals 11  23:15.50 4 (14) 7:29.2Era 67.6%

3 Hope Royal 10  23:19.15 3 (12) 7:30.3Krugerville 69.8%

4 Bailey Briscoe 21  24:36.28 6 (12) 7:55.2 66.2%

5 Gillian Stinson 23  25:15.00 8 (11) 8:07.6Hickory Creek 65.9%

6 Paige Hursman 59  28:39.89 33 (10) 9:13.6Frisco 59.5%

7 Katrina Taylor 79  31:21.56 48 (14) 10:05.6Denton 50.1%

8 Chloe Vanderhoef 83  32:19.14 50 (10) 10:24.2Denton 52.8%

9 Tatum Fite 89  33:24.77 54 (10) 10:45.3Krum 51.1%

10 Avery Mcdonald 91  33:32.54 56 (8) 10:47.8 54.0%

11 Ashley Stockton 125  38:14.16 81 (14) 12:18.4Anna 41.1%

12 Breanna Wheeler 141  43:52.78 95 (11) 14:07.4Haslet 37.9%

13 Harley Rhodes 166  52:22.34 113 (11) 16:51.4Denton 31.8%

1 Gigi Rose 82  32:18.16F18-24 49 (22) 10:23.8McKinney 45.8%

2 Elaine Hendershot 92  32:59.55 57 (22) 10:37.2Denton 44.9%

3 Ashley Poling 103  35:43.16 64 (20) 11:29.8Trophy Club 41.5%

4 Amanda Middleton 170  47:45.50 117 (23) 15:22.3Denton 31.0%

5 Amanda Slaight 168  47:46.06 115 (24) 15:22.5Coppell 31.0%

1 Amanda Morrison 27  25:32.09F25-29 10 (26) 8:13.1Denton 58.0%

2 Sharon Jared 26  25:39.12 9 (26) 8:15.4Fort Worth 57.7%

3 Victoria Cass 32  26:25.69 15 (26) 8:30.4Denton 56.0%

4 Chelsey Meyer 42  26:57.13 22 (26) 8:40.5Dallas 54.9%

5 Ashley Wilson 49  27:33.02 27 (28) 8:52.1Denton 53.7%

6 Rachel Svadlenka 53  28:09.15 29 (28) 9:03.7Denton 52.6%

7 Kelci Oestreich 51  28:10.73 28 (25) 9:04.2Dallas 52.5%

8 Jennifer Ackerson 56  28:17.78 31 (29) 9:06.5Rockwall 52.3%

9 Brenna Beck 66  28:22.06 39 (27) 9:07.8 52.2%

10 Lauren Coe 55  28:22.59 30 (29) 9:08.0Denton 52.2%

11 Giovanna Covey 71  30:41.07 41 (28) 9:52.6 48.2%

12 Nancy Joseph 101  35:15.51 62 (27) 11:20.9Garland 42.0%

13 Alexandra Ortiz 105  35:27.23 65 (25) 11:24.7Addison 41.7%

14 Anna Turos 114  35:43.41 72 (28) 11:29.9Lewisville 41.4%

15 Ruth Reddick 110  36:34.06 69 (25) 11:46.2Arlington 40.5%

16 Macy Miller 116  36:48.67 74 (25) 11:50.9Denton 40.2%

17 Tiria Lau 115  36:48.83 73 (26) 11:51.0Krum 40.2%

18 Stephanie Dodson 117  37:28.71 75 (29) 12:03.8Frisco 39.5%

19 Kimberly Schuzle 127  38:36.67 82 (29) 12:25.7Lewisville 38.3%

20 Sarah Ables 136  41:42.53 90 (26) 13:25.5Denton 35.5%

21 Heather Katz 137  43:39.30 91 (25) 14:03.1Aubrey 33.9%

22 Jeana Stogsdill 144  44:44.83 98 (28) 14:24.2Sanger 33.1%

23 Wren Busby 154  46:23.92 105 (27) 14:56.1Denton 31.9%

24 Katie Johnston 156  46:25.88 107 (28) 14:56.7Keller 31.9%

25 Ashley Marcinkowski 159  47:36.45 109 (28) 15:19.4Little Elm 31.1%

26 Shelley McKee 169  47:47.21 116 (25) 15:22.9Coppell 31.0%

27 Katleya Osborne 161  48:10.64 111 (28) 15:30.4Carrollton 30.7%

28 Catherine Zarate 173  55:25.69 119 (28) 17:50.4Prosper 26.7%
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1 Stefanie Taniguchi 22  24:50.00F30-39 7 (38) 7:59.6Irving 61.0%

2 Allison Briceno 30  24:53.64 13 (38) 8:00.8Denton 60.9%

3 Jeanne St. John 29  25:32.80 12 (34) 8:13.4 58.4%

4 Carly Shannon 31  25:35.44 14 (34) 8:14.2Denton 58.3%

5 Amy Moore 35  26:08.28 16 (38) 8:24.8Denton 58.0%

6 Natalie Napier 38  26:48.28 18 (31) 8:37.7Bedford 55.3%

7 Andrea Westerfeld 41  27:20.66 21 (36) 8:48.1McKinney 54.9%

8 Amy Ayers 45  27:44.41 23 (34) 8:55.7Denton 53.7%

9 Jae-Jae Spoon 47  28:02.96 25 (39) 9:01.7Denton 54.3%

10 Kelly Wisecup 48  28:03.97 26 (33) 9:02.0Denton 53.0%

11 Rachel Moran 62  28:50.20 35 (30) 9:16.9State College 51.3%

12 Lauren Hinz 63  29:23.54 36 (31) 9:27.6 50.4%

13 Michele Langenberg 70  29:52.60 40 (37) 9:37.0Flower Mound 50.5%

14 Amy Gatlin 75  30:20.32 45 (37) 9:45.9Argyle 49.7%

15 Tatiana Nelson 72  30:41.37 42 (32) 9:52.7Dallas 48.4%

16 Laura Crandall 73  30:45.03 43 (37) 9:53.9Sanger 49.0%

17 Amanda Nelson 78  30:54.14 47 (36) 9:56.8Krum 48.6%

18 Anna Perron 97  33:10.65 61 (34) 10:40.7Denton 44.9%

19 Sarah Fisher 94  33:16.05 59 (32) 10:42.5 44.6%

20 Lida Ramin 96  33:16.35 60 (34) 10:42.6 44.8%

21 Katie Bailey 90  33:25.46 55 (31) 10:45.5Krum 44.3%

22 Emma Webb 106  35:31.76 66 (34) 11:26.1Krum 42.0%

23 Andrea Layton 107  35:36.21 67 (32) 11:27.6Sanger 41.7%

24 Erin O'Toole 118  36:56.85 76 (30) 11:53.5Denton 40.1%

25 Marybeth Reinke 121  37:17.10 78 (36) 12:00.1Dallas 40.3%

26 Katie Revolinski 123  37:35.71 80 (31) 12:06.0Frisco 39.4%

27 Johanna Stark 122  37:36.07 79 (33) 12:06.2Carrollton 39.5%

28 Sara Glauda 135  41:14.32 89 (30) 13:16.4Denton 35.9%

29 Ashley Crandall 133  41:16.28 88 (32) 13:17.0Decatur 36.0%

30 Charlene Van Drie 142  43:52.96 96 (37) 14:07.5Haslet 34.4%

31 Jennifer Earhart 140  44:00.37 94 (37) 14:09.9Denton 34.3%

32 Daray Littlefield 160  47:55.98 110 (35) 15:25.7 31.2%

33 Christine Semens 172  53:34.06 118 (38) 17:14.5Fort Worth 28.3%

1 Dahlia Forter 20  25:02.01F40-49 5 (40) 8:03.5 61.2%

2 Lisa Fallin 37  26:42.32 17 (49) 8:35.7Denton 62.6%

3 Tracy Polley 39  26:58.54 19 (44) 8:41.0Sanger 58.6%

4 Theresa Pierce 40  27:02.50 20 (44) 8:42.2Lake Dallas 58.5%

5 Angela Copeland 65  27:44.08 38 (42) 8:55.6Pottsboro 56.1%

6 Kathy DeLano 46  27:46.23 24 (43) 8:56.3Highland Village 56.5%

7 Cyd Curtis Bates 58  28:02.94 32 (46) 9:01.7Arlington 57.5%

8 Cyndy Orleans 64  29:22.87 37 (43) 9:27.4Frisco 53.4%

9 Erica Sharp 76  30:49.09 46 (42) 9:55.2McKinney 50.5%

10 Jennifer Draper 88  32:50.62 53 (42) 10:34.3Sherman 47.4%

11 Lois Vanderhoef 86  32:52.54 52 (41) 10:34.9Denton 47.0%

12 Donna Bridges 93  33:10.47 58 (47) 10:40.7Sanger 49.2%

13 Stephanie Halberstadt 113  35:43.03 71 (44) 11:29.8Denton 44.3%

14 Rebecka Frey 120  38:04.13 77 (40) 12:15.2Justin 40.3%

15 Heather Petree 129  40:28.06 84 (41) 13:01.5Bedford 38.1%

16 Kim Guertler 130  40:35.26 85 (49) 13:03.8Denton 41.2%

17 Lizette Gonzalez 143  40:54.08 97 (41) 13:09.9Allen 37.7%
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18 Alexandra Mcdonald 138  44:04.79F40-49 92 (42) 14:11.3 35.3%

19 Paula Richmond 139  44:15.37 93 (45) 14:14.7Burleson 36.1%

20 Teresa Lynn 149  44:38.84 102 (45) 14:22.2 35.8%

21 Kristi Bennett 147  44:39.03 100 (40) 14:22.3 34.3%

22 Mindi Kissling 165  50:54.78 112 (42) 16:23.2Dallas 30.6%

23 Sherry Rhodes 167  52:31.75 114 (43) 16:54.5Denton 29.9%

1 Denise Mcnally 28  25:42.71F50-59 11 (51) 8:16.6 66.6%

2 Randi Castanuela 61  29:04.20 34 (52) 9:21.4Lake Dallas 59.7%

3 Mary O'Meara 74  30:13.12 44 (56) 9:43.6Flower Mound 60.5%

4 Rhea Phelan 84  32:36.56 51 (51) 10:29.8Corinth 52.5%

5 Melissa Leach 102  35:09.51 63 (50) 11:19.0Gunter 48.1%

6 Jill Willi 109  35:59.97 68 (54) 11:35.2Lewisville 49.5%

7 Doris J Poling 111  36:51.46 70 (56) 11:51.8Trophy Club 49.6%

8 Karen Jackson 128  39:07.76 83 (51) 12:35.7Hickory Creek 43.8%

9 Susan Williams 132  41:01.04 87 (57) 13:12.1Denton 45.2%

10 Maricela Fortuna 146  44:20.38 99 (51) 14:16.3Corinth 38.6%

11 Peggy Maggs 151  45:05.28 104 (55) 14:30.7Flower Mound 40.0%

12 Lee Breading 155  46:35.05 106 (57) 14:59.6Denton 39.8%

13 Debbie Marcinkowski 157  47:30.17 108 (59) 15:17.4 40.1%

14 Julie Bixby 174  55:26.98 120 (59) 17:50.9Plano 34.4%

1 Paula L Collins 131  40:44.05F60+ 86 (68) 13:06.7Denton 53.5%

2 Diane Moster 148  44:38.81 101 (65) 14:22.2 46.6%

3 Sharon Stinnett 150  45:04.54 103 (62) 14:30.5Lewisville 44.1%
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Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 195  Joseph Harben (M15) M01-17 OA     19:01.19 6:07.3 19.02   19:01.660.5 73.2%

12 248  Molly McQuirk (F17) F01-17 OA     19:23.59 6:14.5 19.38   19:23.59--- 78.0%

23 215  David Jared (M27) M25-29 1st     19:56.51 6:25.1 19.93   19:57.601.1 64.7%

34 393  Benjamin Brideman (M38) M30-39 1st     20:40.59 6:39.3 20.67   20:50.7910.2 65.0%

45 304  Steven Reiter (M35) M30-39 2nd     21:50.48 7:01.8 21.83   21:55.465.0 60.3%

56 400  Jim Chatin (M24) M18-24 1st     21:52.93 7:02.6 21.87   22:14.8021.9 59.0%

27 307  Yana Reynolds (F13) F01-17 1st     22:51.21 7:21.4 22.85   22:52.831.6 69.9%

68 379  Alex Schatz (M31) M30-39 3rd     23:00.64 7:24.4 23.00   23:03.312.7 56.3%

79 164  Benjamin Elting (M14) M01-17 2nd     23:16.70 7:29.6 23.27   23:50.5033.8 61.0%

310 317  Hope Royal (F12) F01-17 3rd     23:19.15 7:30.3 23.32   23:50.7631.6 69.8%

411 320  Harlee Ryals (F14) F01-17 2nd     23:15.50 7:29.2 23.25   23:58.1642.7 67.6%

812 122  Paul Boynton (M52) M50-59 1st     24:00.14 7:43.5 24.00   24:07.667.5 62.4%

913 175  Jason Frey (M42) M40-49 1st     24:22.83 7:50.8 24.37   24:26.153.3 56.8%

1014 177  Andrew Ganley (M26) M25-29 2nd     24:28.30 7:52.6 24.47   24:32.504.2 52.7%

1115 242  Max Majesko (M49) M40-49 2nd     24:34.76 7:54.7 24.57   24:35.360.6 59.5%

1216 155  Sebastian Dodson (M28) M25-29 3rd     24:39.19 7:56.1 24.65   24:42.062.9 52.3%

1317 240  Gage Majesko (M9) M01-17 3rd     24:56.83 8:01.8 24.93   24:57.340.5 65.6%

1418 246  Kieran McGrath (M12) M01-17 1st     22:55.95 7:22.9 22.92   25:04.46128.5 64.8%

1519 446  Gabriel Cervantes (M41) M40-49 3rd     25:05.51 8:04.6 25.08   25:06.731.2 54.8%

520 445  Dahlia Forter (F40) F40-49 1st     25:02.01 8:03.5 25.03   25:07.575.6 61.2%

621 385  Bailey Briscoe (F12) F01-17 4th     24:36.28 7:55.2 24.60   25:09.5433.3 66.2%

722 348  Stefanie Taniguchi (F38) F30-39 1st     24:50.00 7:59.6 24.83   25:12.1922.2 61.0%

823 339  Gillian Stinson (F11) F01-17 5th     25:15.00 8:07.6 25.25   25:15.00--- 65.9%

1624 377  Joshua Nigo (M28) M25-29 4th     24:58.11 8:02.2 24.97   25:15.8717.8 51.7%

1725 362  Hayden Walker (M10) M01-17 4th     25:17.34 8:08.4 25.28   25:18.190.8 62.4%

926 216  Sharon Jared (F26) F25-29 2nd     25:39.12 8:15.4 25.65   25:40.421.3 57.7%

1027 262  Amanda Morrison (F26) F25-29 1st     25:32.09 8:13.1 25.53   25:41.559.5 58.0%

1128 386  Denise Mcnally (F51) F50-59 1st     25:42.71 8:16.6 25.70   25:43.220.5 66.6%

1229 442  Jeanne St. John (F34) F30-39 3rd     25:32.80 8:13.4 25.53   25:53.5820.8 58.4%

1330 126  Allison Briceno (F38) F30-39 2nd     24:53.64 8:00.8 24.88   25:54.8761.2 60.9%

1431 323  Carly Shannon (F34) F30-39 4th     25:35.44 8:14.2 25.58   25:58.1622.7 58.3%

1532 136  Victoria Cass (F26) F25-29 3rd     26:25.69 8:30.4 26.42   26:55.9530.3 56.0%

1833 211  Cesario Ibarra (M31) M30-39 5th     26:25.62 8:30.4 26.42   26:56.4230.8 49.0%

1934 310  Bryan Rice (M48) M40-49 4th     26:58.57 8:41.0 26.97   27:00.381.8 53.8%

1635 259  Amy Moore (F38) F30-39 5th     26:08.28 8:24.8 26.13   27:01.4253.1 58.0%

2036 344  Brian Stults (M35) M30-39 4th     26:11.97 8:26.0 26.18   27:01.8049.8 50.3%

1737 167  Lisa Fallin (F49) F40-49 2nd     26:42.32 8:35.7 26.70   27:10.8228.5 62.6%

1838 265  Natalie Napier (F31) F30-39 6th     26:48.28 8:37.7 26.80   27:14.9126.6 55.3%

1939 293  Tracy Polley (F44) F40-49 3rd     26:58.54 8:41.0 26.97   27:27.3028.8 58.6%

2040 289  Theresa Pierce (F44) F40-49 4th     27:02.50 8:42.2 27.03   27:27.5425.0 58.5%

2141 366  Andrea Westerfeld (F36) F30-39 7th     27:20.66 8:48.1 27.33   27:27.596.9 54.9%

2242 250  Chelsey Meyer (F26) F25-29 4th     26:57.13 8:40.5 26.95   27:30.2133.1 54.9%

2143 316  Jerry Rose (M48) M40-49 5th     27:33.17 8:52.1 27.55   27:40.987.8 52.7%

2244 306  Marc Reynolds (M54) M50-59 2nd     27:56.96 8:59.8 27.93   28:02.575.6 54.5%

2345 106  Amy Ayers (F34) F30-39 8th     27:44.41 8:55.7 27.73   28:05.6721.3 53.7%

2446 153  Kathy DeLano (F43) F40-49 6th     27:46.23 8:56.3 27.77   28:05.6819.5 56.5%
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2547 378  Jae-Jae Spoon (F39) F30-39 9th     28:02.96 9:01.7 28.03   28:09.516.6 54.3%

2648 372  Kelly Wisecup (F33) F30-39 10th     28:03.97 9:02.0 28.05   28:09.976.0 53.0%

2749 371  Ashley Wilson (F28) F25-29 5th     27:33.02 8:52.1 27.55   28:10.0037.0 53.7%

2350 219  Eric Jones (M23) M18-24 2nd     27:34.15 8:52.4 27.57   28:11.9837.8 46.8%

2851 274  Kelci Oestreich (F25) F25-29 7th     28:10.73 9:04.2 28.17   28:15.214.5 52.5%

2452 245  Zachary Marmolejo (M25) M25-29 5th     27:52.41 8:58.3 27.87   28:33.7641.3 46.3%

2953 346  Rachel Svadlenka (F28) F25-29 6th     28:09.15 9:03.7 28.15   28:37.9328.8 52.6%

2554 191  Harrison Hall (M41) M40-49 6th     28:20.48 9:07.3 28.33   28:38.3217.8 48.5%

3055 140  Lauren Coe (F29) F25-29 10th     28:22.59 9:08.0 28.37   28:40.2517.7 52.2%

3156 102  Jennifer Ackerson (F29) F25-29 8th     28:17.78 9:06.5 28.28   28:41.7924.0 52.3%

2657 209  Aaron Hursman (M39) M30-39 6th     28:38.66 9:13.2 28.63   28:41.933.3 47.3%

3258 149  Cyd Curtis Bates (F46) F40-49 7th     28:02.94 9:01.7 28.03   28:42.9840.0 57.5%

3359 210  Paige Hursman (F10) F01-17 6th     28:39.89 9:13.6 28.65   28:43.894.0 59.5%

2760 241  Garrett Majesko (M11) M01-17 5th     28:55.93 9:18.7 28.92   28:56.520.6 52.9%

3461 137  Randi Castanuela (F52) F50-59 2nd     29:04.20 9:21.4 29.07   29:08.494.3 59.7%

3562 261  Rachel Moran (F30) F30-39 11th     28:50.20 9:16.9 28.83   29:10.8820.7 51.3%

3663 447  Lauren Hinz (F31) F30-39 12th     29:23.54 9:27.6 29.38   29:27.784.2 50.4%

3764 277  Cyndy Orleans (F43) F40-49 8th     29:22.87 9:27.4 29.37   29:40.5317.7 53.4%

3865 142  Angela Copeland (F42) F40-49 5th     27:44.08 8:55.6 27.73   29:41.90117.8 56.1%

3966 450  Brenna Beck (F27) F25-29 9th     28:22.06 9:07.8 28.37   29:44.8382.8 52.2%

2867 399  Cameron Meyer (M25) M25-29 6th     29:52.93 9:37.1 29.87   29:56.623.7 43.2%

2968 334  Jeffrey Stark (M35) M30-39 7th     29:39.12 9:32.6 29.65   30:14.7935.7 44.4%

3069 299  Trey Ramos (M28) M25-29 7th     30:11.20 9:43.0 30.18   30:33.1421.9 42.7%

4070 229  Michele Langenberg (F37) F30-39 13th     29:52.60 9:37.0 29.87   30:36.2643.7 50.5%

4171 380  Giovanna Covey (F28) F25-29 11th     30:41.07 9:52.6 30.68   30:42.851.8 48.2%

4272 268  Tatiana Nelson (F32) F30-39 15th     30:41.37 9:52.7 30.68   30:43.822.4 48.4%

4373 145  Laura Crandall (F37) F30-39 16th     30:45.03 9:53.9 30.75   30:56.1811.1 49.0%

4474 276  Mary O'Meara (F56) F50-59 3rd     30:13.12 9:43.6 30.22   30:58.9845.9 60.5%

4575 179  Amy Gatlin (F37) F30-39 14th     30:20.32 9:45.9 30.33   31:02.3242.0 49.7%

4676 324  Erica Sharp (F42) F40-49 9th     30:49.09 9:55.2 30.82   31:04.8515.8 50.5%

3177 325  Kyle Sharp (M37) M30-39 9th     30:47.96 9:54.8 30.78   31:05.0617.1 43.3%

4778 266  Amanda Nelson (F36) F30-39 17th     30:54.14 9:56.8 30.90   31:34.2340.1 48.6%

4879 350  Katrina Taylor (F14) F01-17 7th     31:21.56 10:05.6 31.35   31:38.2816.7 50.1%

3280 130  Eric Burgett (M29) M25-29 8th     31:51.94 10:15.4 31.85   31:58.967.0 40.5%

3381 365  Quinn Webb (M10) M01-17 6th     32:23.41 10:25.5 32.38   32:23.930.5 48.7%

4982 315  Gigi Rose (F22) F18-24 1st     32:18.16 10:23.8 32.30   32:25.537.4 45.8%

5083 359  Chloe Vanderhoef (F10) F01-17 8th     32:19.14 10:24.2 32.32   32:27.178.0 52.8%

5184 287  Rhea Phelan (F51) F50-59 4th     32:36.56 10:29.8 32.60   32:49.8413.3 52.5%

3485 376  Paul Lucas (M39) M30-39 8th     30:01.45 9:39.8 30.02   32:59.02177.6 45.1%

5286 360  Lois Vanderhoef (F41) F40-49 11th     32:52.54 10:34.9 32.87   33:01.008.5 47.0%

3587 159  Michael Draper (M42) M40-49 7th     32:50.37 10:34.2 32.83   33:18.1027.7 42.2%

5388 158  Jennifer Draper (F42) F40-49 10th     32:50.62 10:34.3 32.83   33:18.1127.5 47.4%

5489 170  Tatum Fite (F10) F01-17 9th     33:24.77 10:45.3 33.40   33:28.503.7 51.1%

5590 107  Katie Bailey (F31) F30-39 21th     33:25.46 10:45.5 33.42   33:29.654.2 44.3%

5691 388  Avery Mcdonald (F8) F01-17 10th     33:32.54 10:47.8 33.53   33:38.255.7 54.0%

5792 204  Elaine Hendershot (F22) F18-24 2nd     32:59.55 10:37.2 32.98   33:43.8444.3 44.9%

5893 127  Donna Bridges (F47) F40-49 12th     33:10.47 10:40.7 33.17   33:55.7445.3 49.2%

5994 382  Sarah Fisher (F32) F30-39 19th     33:16.05 10:42.5 33.27   33:58.2342.2 44.6%
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3695 226  Brian Koch (M36) M30-39 10th     33:09.05 10:40.2 33.15   33:58.2449.2 40.0%

6096 383  Lida Ramin (F34) F30-39 20th     33:16.35 10:42.6 33.27   33:58.5242.2 44.8%

6197 285  Anna Perron (F34) F30-39 18th     33:10.65 10:40.7 33.17   34:00.0149.4 44.9%

3798 387  Cameron Furstenberg (M15 M01-17 7th     33:49.91 10:53.4 33.82   34:05.1915.3 41.2%

3899 111  John Barnett (M11) M01-17 8th     34:21.18 11:03.4 34.35   34:37.1015.9 44.5%

39100 238  Tim Maddoux (M53) M50-59 3rd     34:30.09 11:06.3 34.50   35:20.5950.5 43.8%

62101 221  Nancy Joseph (F27) F25-29 12th     35:15.51 11:20.9 35.25   35:27.9412.4 42.0%

63102 233  Melissa Leach (F50) F50-59 5th     35:09.51 11:19.0 35.15   35:30.8121.3 48.1%

64103 291  Ashley Poling (F20) F18-24 3rd     35:43.16 11:29.8 35.72   35:45.051.9 41.5%

40104 152  Drew Deal (M29) M25-29 9th     35:25.60 11:24.2 35.42   36:04.0038.4 36.4%

65105 278  Alexandra Ortiz (F25) F25-29 13th     35:27.23 11:24.7 35.45   36:05.9938.8 41.7%

66106 364  Emma Webb (F34) F30-39 22th     35:31.76 11:26.1 35.52   36:15.9144.2 42.0%

67107 232  Andrea Layton (F32) F30-39 23th     35:36.21 11:27.6 35.60   36:20.9844.8 41.7%

41108 341  Matthew Stockton (M45) M40-49 8th     36:31.25 11:45.3 36.52   36:44.9813.7 38.8%

68109 369  Jill Willi (F54) F50-59 6th     35:59.97 11:35.2 35.98   36:50.2950.3 49.5%

69110 301  Ruth Reddick (F25) F25-29 15th     36:34.06 11:46.2 36.57   36:51.0717.0 40.5%

70111 292  Doris J Poling (F56) F50-59 7th     36:51.46 11:51.8 36.85   36:52.661.2 49.6%

42112 186  Fedil Grogan (M36) M30-39 11th     35:38.67 11:28.4 35.63   37:04.6686.0 37.2%

71113 190  Stephanie Halberstadt (F44 F40-49 13th     35:43.03 11:29.8 35.72   37:08.4885.4 44.3%

72114 355  Anna Turos (F28) F25-29 14th     35:43.41 11:29.9 35.72   37:10.1686.7 41.4%

73115 231  Tiria Lau (F26) F25-29 17th     36:48.83 11:51.0 36.80   37:20.1631.3 40.2%

74116 253  Macy Miller (F25) F25-29 16th     36:48.67 11:50.9 36.80   37:20.2931.6 40.2%

75117 156  Stephanie Dodson (F29) F25-29 18th     37:28.71 12:03.8 37.47   37:31.182.5 39.5%

76118 280  Erin O'Toole (F30) F30-39 24th     36:56.85 11:53.5 36.93   37:37.2040.3 40.1%

43119 260  Rick Moore (M57) M50-59 4th     37:20.17 12:01.0 37.33   37:45.6525.5 41.9%

77120 176  Rebecka Frey (F40) F40-49 14th     38:04.13 12:15.2 38.07   38:09.145.0 40.3%

78121 303  Marybeth Reinke (F36) F30-39 25th     37:17.10 12:00.1 37.28   38:10.5453.4 40.3%

79122 335  Johanna Stark (F33) F30-39 27th     37:36.07 12:06.2 37.60   38:12.8036.7 39.5%

80123 305  Katie Revolinski (F31) F30-39 26th     37:35.71 12:06.0 37.58   38:12.9537.2 39.4%

44124 166  John Fabro (M36) M30-39 12th     38:00.72 12:14.1 38.00   38:25.7825.1 34.9%

81125 340  Ashley Stockton (F14) F01-17 11th     38:14.16 12:18.4 38.23   38:28.3414.2 41.1%

45126 284  Jacob Perez (M14) M01-17 9th     38:14.69 12:18.6 38.23   38:29.0714.4 37.1%

82127 321  Kimberly Schuzle (F29) F25-29 19th     38:36.67 12:25.7 38.60   38:36.67--- 38.3%

83128 214  Karen Jackson (F51) F50-59 8th     39:07.76 12:35.7 39.12   39:20.2712.5 43.8%

84129 286  Heather Petree (F41) F40-49 15th     40:28.06 13:01.5 40.47   40:45.6917.6 38.1%

85130 188  Kim Guertler (F49) F40-49 16th     40:35.26 13:03.8 40.58   40:55.8020.5 41.2%

86131 141  Paula L Collins (F68) F60+ 1st     40:44.05 13:06.7 40.73   41:19.3935.3 53.5%

87132 370  Susan Williams (F57) F50-59 9th     41:01.04 13:12.1 41.02   41:27.4126.4 45.2%

88133 144  Ashley Crandall (F32) F30-39 29th     41:16.28 13:17.0 41.27   41:28.0211.7 36.0%

46134 500  Christopher Tripton (M34) M30-39 13th     40:46.04 13:07.3 40.77   41:33.4047.4 32.2%

89135 182  Sara Glauda (F30) F30-39 28th     41:14.32 13:16.4 41.23   41:44.3930.1 35.9%

90136 101  Sarah Ables (F26) F25-29 20th     41:42.53 13:25.5 41.70   42:32.9850.4 35.5%

91137 222  Heather Katz (F25) F25-29 21th     43:39.30 14:03.1 43.65   43:48.018.7 33.9%

92138 389  Alexandra Mcdonald (F42) F40-49 18th     44:04.79 14:11.3 44.07   44:18.1713.4 35.3%

93139 311  Paula Richmond (F45) F40-49 19th     44:15.37 14:14.7 44.25   44:19.153.8 36.1%

94140 163  Jennifer Earhart (F37) F30-39 31th     44:00.37 14:09.9 44.00   44:19.5519.2 34.3%

95141 367  Breanna Wheeler (F11) F01-17 12th     43:52.78 14:07.4 43.87   44:47.8755.1 37.9%

96142 357  Charlene Van Drie (F37) F30-39 30th     43:52.96 14:07.5 43.87   44:49.2156.3 34.4%
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Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

97143 183  Lizette Gonzalez (F41) F40-49 17th     40:54.08 13:09.9 40.90   44:50.52236.4 37.7%

98144 342  Jeana Stogsdill (F28) F25-29 22th     44:44.83 14:24.2 44.73   44:55.9811.1 33.1%

47145 172  Edmundo Fortuna (M57) M50-59 5th     44:19.01 14:15.9 44.32   45:04.0945.1 35.3%

99146 173  Maricela Fortuna (F51) F50-59 10th     44:20.38 14:16.3 44.33   45:04.4244.0 38.6%

100147 392  Kristi Bennett (F40) F40-49 21th     44:39.03 14:22.3 44.65   45:07.8028.8 34.3%

101148 391  Diane Moster (F65) F60+ 2nd     44:38.81 14:22.2 44.63   45:08.2329.4 46.6%

102149 390  Teresa Lynn (F45) F40-49 20th     44:38.84 14:22.2 44.63   45:08.4029.6 35.8%

103150 337  Sharon Stinnett (F62) F60+ 3rd     45:04.54 14:30.5 45.07   45:51.2746.7 44.1%

104151 239  Peggy Maggs (F55) F50-59 11th     45:05.28 14:30.7 45.08   45:51.8546.6 40.0%

48152 180  Ryan George (M29) M25-29 10th     45:39.38 14:41.7 45.65   45:51.8812.5 28.3%

49153 131  John Busby (M27) M25-29 11th     46:04.30 14:49.7 46.07   46:44.3540.0 28.0%

105154 132  Wren Busby (F27) F25-29 23th     46:23.92 14:56.1 46.38   47:01.7637.8 31.9%

106155 125  Lee Breading (F57) F50-59 12th     46:35.05 14:59.6 46.58   47:03.1328.1 39.8%

107156 217  Katie Johnston (F28) F25-29 24th     46:25.88 14:56.7 46.42   47:04.0538.2 31.9%

108157 449  Debbie Marcinkowski (F59) F50-59 13th     47:30.17 15:17.4 47.50   47:56.7526.6 40.1%

50158 448  Rhanes Marcinkowski (M62 M60+ 1st     47:36.07 15:19.3 47.60   48:00.1824.1 34.3%

109159 244  Ashley Marcinkowski (F28) F25-29 25th     47:36.45 15:19.4 47.60   48:02.8526.4 31.1%

110160 451  Daray Littlefield (F35) F30-39 32th     47:55.98 15:25.7 47.92   48:44.0848.1 31.2%

111161 279  Katleya Osborne (F28) F25-29 27th     48:10.64 15:30.4 48.17   48:54.5143.9 30.7%

51162 298  Rick Ramos (M41) M40-49 9th     45:38.93 14:41.6 45.63   49:35.04236.1 30.1%

52163 168  Ryan Feuerhelm (M27) M25-29 12th     50:32.00 16:15.9 50.53   51:15.1643.2 25.5%

53164 384  Joseph Messer (M33) M30-39 14th     50:36.83 16:17.5 50.60   51:17.0240.2 25.8%

112165 225  Mindi Kissling (F42) F40-49 22th     50:54.78 16:23.2 50.90   51:37.0342.3 30.6%

113166 308  Harley Rhodes (F11) F01-17 13th     52:22.34 16:51.4 52.37   52:28.556.2 31.8%

114167 309  Sherry Rhodes (F43) F40-49 23th     52:31.75 16:54.5 52.52   52:37.505.7 29.9%

115168 330  Amanda Slaight (F24) F18-24 5th     47:46.06 15:22.5 47.77   52:57.05311.0 31.0%

116169 247  Shelley McKee (F25) F25-29 26th     47:47.21 15:22.9 47.78   52:58.75311.5 31.0%

117170 251  Amanda Middleton (F23) F18-24 4th     47:45.50 15:22.3 47.75   52:58.94313.4 31.0%

54171 171  Paul Flores (M44) M40-49 10th     53:36.77 17:15.4 53.60   54:34.5857.8 26.2%

118172 322  Christine Semens (F38) F30-39 33th     53:34.06 17:14.5 53.57   54:35.1361.1 28.3%

119173 375  Catherine Zarate (F28) F25-29 28th     55:25.69 17:50.4 55.42   57:41.78136.1 26.7%

120174 114  Julie Bixby (F59) F50-59 14th     55:26.98 17:50.9 55.43   57:41.97135.0 34.4%

Average Finish Time: 34:11 Average Age Grade: 46.77%
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